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Question No: 319

Program 1.1
Hansard Ref: Written, 31/03/2017

Topic: NBN electorate briefs – February to June 2016
Senator Urquhart, Anne asked:
February

1. How many NBN electorate briefs were created or updated in February 2016?

2. How many State and Territory Briefs were updated in February 2016?

March

1. How many NBN electorate briefs were created or updated in March 2016?

2. How many State and Territory Briefs were updated in March 2016?

April

1. How many NBN electorate briefs were created or updated in April 2016?

2. How many State and Territory Briefs were created or updated in April 2016?

May

1. How many NBN electorate briefs were created or updated in May 2016?

2. How many State and Territory Briefs were created or updated in May 2016?

June

1. How many NBN electorate briefs were created or updated in June 2016?

2. How many State and Territory Briefs were created or updated in June 2016?

Answer:
See the response to Question on Notice 316 on ‘NBN electorate briefs – General’.

